
Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-4.1%
33.7%
53.7%
134.2%
-6.6%
-8.0%
-5.0%
-3.7%
-16.2%
0.7%
0.4%
0.6%
10.5%
13.7%
-7.1%
-7.3%
2.5%
-9.0%
-6.4%
-14.8%
-6.9%

-11,369
332
29
51
-220
-763
-3,065
-261
-866
75
110
57

1,614
131

-2,610
-1,449
219

-1,535
-1,572
-982
-663

268,315
1,317
83
89

3,102
8,770
57,963
6,828
4,479
11,445
31,370
10,325
16,914
1,089
33,898
18,521
8,896
15,526
23,084
5,654
8,963

279,683
985
54
38

3,322
9,533
61,028
7,089
5,345
11,370
31,260
10,268
15,300
958

36,508
19,970
8,678
17,061
24,656
6,636
9,626

-0.5%
-0.5%

-51
-51

9,406
9,406

9,456
9,456

-2.4%
-2.4%

-275
-275

11,368
11,368

11,643
11,643

-3.9%-11,694289,088300,782

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-3.8%
0.0%
-24.5%
-9.9%
-8.0%
0.3%
-9.9%
-16.4%
-0.4%
0.3%
2.9%
12.4%
8.9%
-7.1%
-8.5%
2.0%
-9.0%
-2.8%
-12.1%
-10.3%

-829
0
-13
-333
-78
9
-50
-87
-4
5
22
206
15
-102
-123
12
-109
-65
-81
-58

21,142
4
40

3,032
896
2,764
457
444
1,082
1,886
774
1,871
183
1,340
1,320
603
1,103
2,266
589
504

21,971
4
53

3,365
974
2,755
507
531
1,086
1,881
752
1,665
168
1,442
1,443
591
1,212
2,331
670
562

-1.2%
-1.2%

-9
-9

769
769

778
778

0.0%
0.8%
-43.8%

0
7
-7

864
855
9

864
848
16

-3.6%-83922,76723,606

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

75
0

-13

-50
38

-37

-19

-35
-12

22

238

24
8

-29

2

-41
19

-7

-38

-904

-333

-28
-29

-13

-68

31
17

-32

-9
-110

-94

10

-68
-84

-74

-20

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh July 31, 2023



Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-6.1%

-6.9%

-6.7%

4.5%

3.5%

-12.9%

-880

1

-345

-207

123

4

-456

13,607

1

4,684

2,869

2,853

119

3,081

14,487

0

5,029

3,076

2,730

115

3,537

-8.2%

9.8%

-15.2%

-24

8

-32

269

90

179

293

82

211

3.4%

5.9%

1.5%

3.4%

125

1

1

2

121

3,831

1

18

133

3,679

3,706

0

17

131

3,558

-0.3%

-0.3%

-9

-9

2,875

2,875

2,884

2,884

-8.8%

-8.8%

-47

-47

488

488

535

535

1.1%

1.1%

1

1

88

88

87

87

-3.8%-82921,14221,971

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-31.3%

-9.2%

-58.8%

-695

-113

-583

1,528

1,119

409

2,223

1,232

992

-5.5%

-3.1%

-6.4%

-1,014

-154

-859

17,526

4,889

12,638

18,540

5,043

13,497

-8.2%-1,71019,05320,763

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Jul 31 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.4%
0.7%
2.7%

15.6%
9.8%
5.8%

13.7%
10.6%
3.1%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

22.9%

-13.4%

210

-39

1,127

252

917

291

14.2%1711,3791,208

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Jul 31 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.7%
0.6%
3.2%

14.3%
8.1%
6.2%

11.7%
8.6%
3.1%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-5.4%

-2.2%

-6.4%

-12,870

-1,273

-11,598

226,824

56,792

170,032

239,694

58,065

181,630

-36.5%

-11.6%

-63.7%

-10,291

-1,722

-8,569

17,936

13,061

4,875

28,226

14,783

13,444

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Jul 31 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

27.8%

-9.7%

2,197

-376

10,099

3,486

7,902

3,861

15.5%1,82113,58411,763

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh July 31, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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