

Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data
Select Date

Last Refresh
July 31, 2023

Credit Hours Taught

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

		Fall 2023						Fall 2	2023		
			Jul 31 2	2023					Jul 31	2023	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff			Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Indianapolis	Dentistry	9,626	8,963	-663	-6.9%	Indianapolis	Dentistry	562	504	-58	-10.3%
	Education	6,636	5,654	-982	-14.8%		Education	670	589	-81	-12.1%
	Engineering & Tech	24,656	23,084	-1,572	-6.4%		Engineering- Tech	2,331	2,266	-65	-2.8%
	Health & Human Sci	17,061	15,526	-1,535	-9.0%		Health & Human Sci	1,212	1,103	-109	-9.0%
	Herron Art and Design	8,678	8,896	219	2.5%		Herron Art and Design	591	603	12	2.0%
	Kelley-Business*	19,970	18,521	-1,449	-7.3%		Kelly-Business*	1,443	1,320	-123	-8.5%
	Liberal Arts	36,508	33,898	-2,610	-7.1%		Liberal Arts	1,442	1,340	-102	-7.1%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	958	1,089	131	13.7%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	168	183	15	8.9%
	Luddy Info/Comp	15,300	16,914	1,614	10.5%		Luddy Info/ Comp	1,665	1,871	206	12.4%
	McKinney Law	10,268	10,325	57	0.6%		McKinney Law	752	774	22	2.9%
	Medicine*	31,260	31,370	110	0.4%		Medicine*	1,881	1,886	5	0.3%
	Nursing	11,370	11,445	75	0.7%		Nursing	1,086	1,082	-4	-0.4%
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	5,345	4,479	-866	-16.2%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	531	444	-87	-16.4%
	Fairbanks Public Health	7,089	6,828	-261	-3.7%		Fairbanks Public Health	507	457	-50	-9.9%
	Science	61,028	57,963	-3,065	-5.0%		Science	2,755	2,764	9	0.3%
	Social Work	9,533	8,770	-763	-8.0%		Social Work	974	896	-78	-8.0%
	University College	3,322	3,102	-220	-6.6%		University College	3,365	3,032	-333	-9.9%
	University Graduate School	38	89	51	134.2%		University Graduate School	53	40	-13	-24.5%
	IUPUI Honors College	54	83	29	53.7%		Administrative Tracking Group	4	4	0	0.0%
	Online Campus Connect -IN	985	1,317	332	33.7%		Total	21,971	21,142	-829	-3.8%
	Total	279,683	268,315	-11,369	-4.1%	Columbus	Columbus	778	769	-9	-1.2%
Columbus	Columbus	9,456	9,406	-51	-0.5%		Total	778	769	-9	-1.2%
	Total	9,456	9,406	-51	-0.5%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	16	9	-7	-43.8%
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	11,643	11,368	-275	-2.4%		Ft. Wayne	848	855	7	0.8%
	Total	11,643	11,368	-275	-2.4%		Total	864	864	0	0.0%
Grand Total		300,782	289,088	-11,694	-3.9%	Grand Total		23,606	22,767	-839	-3.6%

Fall 2023	
Jul 31 2023	
Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
-20	-38
-74	-7
-84	19
-68	-41
10	2
-94	-29
-110	8
-9	24
-32	238
	22
17	-12
31	-35
-68	-19
-13	-37
-29	38
-28	-50
-333	
	-13
	0
-904	75



Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

Indianapolis Data Only

Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20	023	
			Jul 31 2	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	3,537	3,081	-456	-12.9%
	Certificate - UG	115	119	4	3.5%
	Sophomore	2,730	2,853	123	4.5%
	Junior	3,076	2,869	-207	-6.7%
	Senior	5,029	4,684	-345	-6.9%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	14,487	13,607	-880	-6.1%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	211	179	-32	-15.2%
	High School	82	90	8	9.8%
	Total	293	269	-24	-8.2%
Graduate	Masters	3,558	3,679	121	3.4%
	Certificate Grad	131	133	2	1.5%
	Post-Masters Certificate	17	18	1	5.9%
	Specialist/Dir	0	1	1	
	Total	3,706	3,831	125	3.4%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	2,884	2,875	-9	-0.3%
	Total	2,884	2,875	-9	-0.3%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	535	488	-47	-8.8%
	Total	535	488	-47	-8.8%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	87	88	1	1.1%
	Total	87	88	1	1.1%
Grand Total		21,971	21,142	-829	-3.8%

Headcount by Residency

		Fall 2023 Jul 31 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Nonresident	Undergrad	992	409	-583	-58.8%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,232	1,119	-113	-9.2%
	Total	2,223	1,528	-695	-31.3%
Resident	Undergrad	13,497	12,638	-859	-6.4%
	Graduate/ Profe	5,043	4,889	-154	-3.1%
	Total	18,540	17,526	-1,014	-5.5%
Grand Total		20,763	19,053	-1,710	-8.2%

International Headcount

		Fall 2023 Jul 31 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	291	252	-39	-13.4%
	Graduate/ Profe	917	1,127	210	22.9%
Grand Total		1,208	1,379	171	14.2%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jul 31 2023	Jul 31 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		2.7%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.7%
	Total		3.4%
Nonresident	Undergrad	5.8%	3.1%
	Graduate/ Professional	9.8%	10.6%
	Total	15.6%	13.7%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh

July 31, 2023

Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 Jul 31 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Resident	Undergrad	181,630	170,032	-11,598	-6.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	58,065	56,792	-1,273	-2.2%
	Total	239,694	226,824	-12,870	-5.4%
Nonresident	Undergrad	13,444	4,875	-8,569	-63.7%
	Graduate/ Professional	14,783	13,061	-1,722	-11.6%
	Total	28,226	17,936	-10,291	-36.5%

International Credit Hours

		Fall 2023 Jul 31 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
US Nonresident	Undergrad	3,861	3,486	-376	-9.7%
	Graduate/ P	7,902	10,099	2,197	27.8%
Grand Total		11,763	13,584	1,821	15.5%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jul 31 2023	Jul 31 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.6%
	Total		3.7%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.2%	3.1%
	Graduate/ Professional	8.1%	8.6%
	Total	14.3%	11.7%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%